
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bradley Lynch - (289289) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:52.36 748 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:52.83 738 F 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:52.94 736 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:53.00 735 F 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:53.27 730 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:53.29 729 F 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:53.40 727 H 04/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Co Birm'ham 1

1:53.75 721 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

1:53.96 717 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:54.32 710 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:54.64 704 S 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:54.71 703 F 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

1:54.76 702 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.09 696 F 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.13 695 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.23 693 H 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

1:55.33 691 S 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.35 691 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.41 690 H 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.57 687 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.71 684 F 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.07 678 F 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.07 678 H 08/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.21 676 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.21 676 F 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

1:56.29 674 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.46 671 H 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1
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1:56.46 671 H 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.47 671 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.70 667 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.74 667 F 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Co Birm'ham 1

1:57.06 661 C 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

1:57.08 661 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

1:57.16 659 H 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

1:57.66 651 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:57.85 648 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:58.55 636 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

1:58.92 631 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.03 629 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.43 622 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.66 619 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.78 617 F 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.83 616 H 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.87 616 H 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:00.69 603 F 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:01.04 598 F 12/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:01.07 597 F 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:01.42 592 H 12/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:03.01 570 H 13/03/10 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:03.20 567 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.45 537 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:07.55 511  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

2:09.45 489  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

2:15.39 427 H 13/06/09 Midlands Region Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:25.66 343 H 14/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Birm'ham 2

2:28.35 325 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:36.97 274 H 08/03/08 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 2

2:46.59 229 H 10/03/07 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Birm'ham 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:53.00 735 F 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:52.94 736 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:53.96 717 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:56.21 676 F 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

1:55.23 693 H 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

1:57.08 661 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

1:55.35 691 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.29 674 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:53.75 721 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.07 678 H 08/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:57.16 659 H 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.21 676 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:57.85 648 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:54.32 710 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.09 696 F 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.41 690 H 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Co Birm'ham 1

1:53.29 729 F 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:52.36 748 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:53.27 730 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.74 667 F 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Co Birm'ham 1
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1:56.74 667 F 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Co Birm'ham 1

1:54.71 703 F 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

1:54.76 702 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.13 695 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:52.83 738 F 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:54.64 704 S 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.70 667 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.47 671 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.07 678 F 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:57.66 651 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:53.40 727 H 04/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Co Birm'ham 1

1:58.92 631 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.57 687 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:57.06 661 C 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

1:58.55 636 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.66 619 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.71 684 F 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:55.33 691 S 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:56.46 671 H 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:01.07 597 F 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.87 616 H 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.78 617 F 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.03 629 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.43 622 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

2:00.69 603 F 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:59.83 616 H 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:01.04 598 F 12/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:01.42 592 H 12/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:03.20 567 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:03.01 570 H 13/03/10 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.45 537 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:09.45 489  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

2:07.55 511  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

2:15.39 427 H 13/06/09 Midlands Region Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:25.66 343 H 14/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Birm'ham 2

2:28.35 325 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:36.97 274 H 08/03/08 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 2

2:46.59 229 H 10/03/07 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Birm'ham 2
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